

TEL. : 022 - 3001 5666
FAX : 022 - 2405 7708
E-Mail : info@naxparlab.com

Visit us at: www.naxparlab.com

CIN No. : L36912MH1982PLC027925

Parnax Lab Ltd.

(Formerly Known as Krishna Deep Trade & Investment Ltd.)

114, BLDG. NO. 8, JOGANI IND. COMPLEX, SION-CHUNABHATTI, MUMBAI - 400 022. INDIA

Date: 12th April, 2017

To,
Department of Corporate Service (DCS-CRD),
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

## Sub.: Regulation 13 (3) - Statement of Investor complaints

Enclosed please find the statement giving the number of investor complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter, those received during the quarter, disposed of during the quarter and those remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter for the quarter ended 31st March, 2017.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For PARNAX LAB LIMITED

PRAKASH SHAH CHAIRMAN CUM CEO DIN - 00440980



TEL.: 022 - 3001 5666
FAX: 022 - 2405 7708
F-Mail: info@nexperlab.com
Visit us at: www.nexperlab.com

■ CIN No. : L36912MH1982PLC027925

Parnax Lab Ltd.

114, BLDG. NO. 8, JOGANI IND. COMPLEX, SION-CHUNABHATTI, MUMBAI - 400 022. INDIA

## Quarterly Compliance Statement of Investor Complaints

(As per Regulation 13(3) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR)

Name of the Company

**Parnax Lab Limited** 

Scrip Code

506128

Quarter Ending on

31st March, 2017

Particulars	Quarter Ended
INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	31.03.2017
1. Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Received during the quarter     Disposed of during the quarter	NIL
4. Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL NIL

Date: 12th April, 2017.

Place: Mumbai

For Parnax Lab Limited

Prakash Shah Chairman cum CEO (DIN-00440980)